
25153.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 100.00%

25153.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $545,000.00 $77,139.91 $77,139.91 $467,860.09 $335,186.77 $132,673.32$545,000.00 $0.00 24.34%
25153.2100.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
25153.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $85,000.00 $10,722.44 $10,722.44 $74,277.56 $42,324.54 $31,953.02$85,000.00 $0.00 37.59%
25153.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $15,000.00 $1,542.87 $1,542.87 $13,457.13 $6,090.18 $7,366.95$15,000.00 $0.00 49.11%
25153.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $35,000.00 $4,336.66 $4,336.66 $30,663.34 $17,080.34 $13,583.00$35,000.00 $0.00 38.81%
25153.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $13,000.00 $1,014.29 $1,014.29 $11,985.71 $3,994.90 $7,990.81$13,000.00 $0.00 61.47%
25153.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $75,000.00 $9,424.05 $9,424.05 $65,575.95 $37,986.83 $27,589.12$75,000.00 $0.00 36.79%
25153.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $1,000.00 $119.85 $119.85 $880.15 $455.90 $424.25$1,000.00 $0.00 42.43%
25153.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $4,000.00 $602.16 $602.16 $3,397.84 $2,442.05 $955.79$4,000.00 $0.00 23.89%
25153.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $1,000.00 $107.07 $107.07 $892.93 $424.45 $468.48$1,000.00 $0.00 46.85%
25153.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $1,000.00 $174.00 $174.00 $826.00 $628.58 $197.42$1,000.00 $0.00 19.74%
25153.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $1,000.00 $71.69 $71.69 $928.31 $282.99 $645.32$1,000.00 $0.00 64.53%
25153.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $9,000.00 $1,358.51 $1,358.51 $7,641.49 $5,362.33 $2,279.16$9,000.00 $0.00 25.32%
25153.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $300.00 $25.09 $25.09 $274.91 $68.37 $206.54$300.00 $0.00 68.85%
25153.2100.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $2,000.00 $53.08 $53.08 $1,946.92 $1,146.92 $800.00$2,000.00 $0.00 40.00%
25153.2100.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $600.00$600.00 $0.00 100.00%
25153.2100.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $705.00 $1,295.00$2,000.00 $0.00 64.75%
25153.2100.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$10,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
25153.2100.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00$40,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
25153.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $8,000.00 $158.15 $158.15 $7,841.85 $915.72 $6,926.13$8,000.00 $0.00 86.58%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $849,900.00 $0.00 $849,900.00 $106,849.82 $106,849.82 $743,050.18 $455,095.87 $287,954.31 33.88%

25153.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $131,000.00 $24,201.70 $24,201.70 $106,798.30 $61,321.02 $45,477.28$131,000.00 $0.00 34.72%
25153.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $18,000.00 $3,364.08 $3,364.08 $14,635.92 $8,523.70 $6,112.22$18,000.00 $0.00 33.96%
25153.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $5,000.00 $484.02 $484.02 $4,515.98 $1,226.34 $3,289.64$5,000.00 $0.00 65.79%
25153.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $8,000.00 $1,320.50 $1,320.50 $6,679.50 $3,184.37 $3,495.13$8,000.00 $0.00 43.69%
25153.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $2,000.00 $308.84 $308.84 $1,691.16 $744.84 $946.32$2,000.00 $0.00 47.32%
25153.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $22,000.00 $3,086.32 $3,086.32 $18,913.68 $11,134.80 $7,778.88$22,000.00 $0.00 35.36%
25153.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $500.00 $37.60 $37.60 $462.40 $84.60 $377.80$500.00 $0.00 75.56%
25153.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $1,500.00 $240.00 $240.00 $1,260.00 $720.00 $540.00$1,500.00 $0.00 36.00%
25153.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $500.00 $36.72 $36.72 $463.28 $110.16 $353.12$500.00 $0.00 70.62%
25153.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $500.00 $64.74 $64.74 $435.26 $194.22 $241.04$500.00 $0.00 48.21%
25153.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $500.00 $22.50 $22.50 $477.50 $57.06 $420.44$500.00 $0.00 84.09%
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25153.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $2,000.00 $426.24 $426.24 $1,573.76 $1,080.00 $493.76$2,000.00 $0.00 24.69%

25153.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $100.00 $4.60 $4.60 $95.40 $13.80 $81.60$100.00 $0.00 81.60%

25153.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $70,000.00 $6,151.12 $6,151.12 $63,848.88 $6,995.00 $56,853.88$70,000.00 $0.00 81.22%
25153.2200.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $75,000.00 $1,371.51 $1,371.51 $73,628.49 $58,628.49 $15,000.00$75,000.00 $0.00 20.00%
25153.2200.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $15,000.00 $531.20 $531.20 $14,468.80 $1,744.92 $12,723.88$15,000.00 $0.00 84.83%
25153.2200.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $27,000.00 $11,836.00 $11,836.00 $15,164.00 $0.00 $15,164.00$27,000.00 $0.00 56.16%
25153.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $128,692.00 $0.00 $0.00 $128,692.00 $288.11 $128,403.89$128,692.00 $0.00 99.78%
25153.2200.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $100,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00$100,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
25153.2200.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00$25,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $632,292.00 $0.00 $632,292.00 $53,487.69 $53,487.69 $578,804.31 $156,051.43 $422,752.88 66.86%

25153.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $16,162.00 $2,784.63 $2,784.63 $13,377.37 $0.00 $13,377.37$16,162.00 $0.00 82.77%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $16,162.00 $0.00 $16,162.00 $2,784.63 $2,784.63 $13,377.37 $0.00 $13,377.37 82.77%

25153.2600.54416.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 COMMUNICATIONS $4,500.00 $623.70 $623.70 $3,876.30 $3,616.48 $259.82$4,500.00 $0.00 5.77%
Function:  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT   - 2600 $4,500.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 $623.70 $623.70 $3,876.30 $3,616.48 $259.82 5.77%

Fund:  TITLE XIX MEDICAID 3/21 YEARS - 25153 $1,504,854.00 $0.00 $1,504,854.00 $163,745.84 $163,745.84 $1,341,108.16 $614,763.78 $726,344.38 48.27%
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End of Report

$1,504,854.00 $163,745.84 $163,745.84 $1,341,108.16 $614,763.78 $726,344.38Grand Total: $0.00$1,504,854.00 48.27%
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